Assessor's Parcel Number: 1318-23-212-053	OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By: PATRICIA WHITE
Recording Requested By:	Douglas County - NV Werner Christen - Recorder Page: 1 Of 2 Fee: 1
Name: Patricia Irene White	BK-1105 PG-12621 RPTT:
Address: \$ fo Box 402 (na:ling Address)	
City/State/Zip Zephyn Core > U 89448	
Real Property Transfer Tax:	
Quil Clam Deed	
(Title of Document)	

DOC # 0661871 11/30/2005 01:48 PM Deputy: BC

15.00

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies) This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.

C\bc docs\Cover page for recording

Recorded at Request of		at	. Fee Paid	
\$.\$	by	Dep. Book		Ref.:
			Zephyr Cove, NV 89	
Ç	Quit Cla	im Deed		
Patricia Irene White, Grantor, QUIT-CLAIM to THE Patricia Irene November, 2005, Grant tract of land in Douglas County, State	White Revocablee for the sum of	le Living TRUST, da of TEN DOLLARS (ated the <u>30</u> da \$10.00) the following	y of g described
Lot 34B, of Lake Village, Unit of the County Recorder of Dot 442, as Document No. 581241	iglas County, N	evada on March 10,		
THE SURVIVING TRUSTEE AND SENCUMBER THE PROPERTY HER			ULL RIGHTS TO S	ELL OR
Witness the hand of said grantor, this	30 ¹ day o	f NOVEMBER	,2005.	\
Signed in the presence of:			/ (
		Y Harry	rist	
Witness		rantor: Patricia Irene	White	
Robert E. Taylor Witness	_			
STATE OF NEWADA				
On the 35th day of 710	510P50	0,05/	11 (
KANE DAYS ***		er of the within instr	y appeared before me ument, who duly ack	noudedaed
to me that (s)he executed the same.	, the sign	er of the within insu	uniciti, who thiny ack	mowiedRed
		- Hu		
KANE DAVIS Notary Public, State of Nevada Non-Resident Notary Public Appointment No. 03-85511-5 My Appt. Expires Jan 1, 2008	Notary P	ELINE, NV at:		
	JAN	mission expires:		
	My Com	mission expires:		